
18k TOP 5 OVERALL MEN

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category BIB Team / Sponsor Time

1 1 1 Mohamad affindi Nudin M MYS Men 16-29 436 MIZUNO 1:28:05

2 2 1 MOHD NAZRI AHMAD M MYS Men 30-39 64 - 1:28:09

3 3 2 Lili suhairi Md yang ghazali M MYS Men 30-39 136 none 1:35:01

4 4 3 Maz Obata M JPN Men 30-39 152 - 1:38:34

5 5 4 Weng tak Yip M MYS Men 30-39 194 - 1:38:50

18k TOP 5 OVERALL WOMEN

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category BIB Team / Sponsor Time

9 1 1 Noor amelia Musa F MYS Women 16-29 333 none 1:46:33

12 2 2 Oksana Riabova F UKR Women 16-29 337 - 1:51:42

27 3 3 Hui Mathews F AUS Women 16-29 332 ash be nimble 2:04:46

37 4 1 HSIAO SHIANG CHONG F MYS Women 30-39 353 - 2:07:41

41 5 4 Karen Siah F MYS Women 16-29 338 Kia Kaha Fitness 2:08:45

18k TOP 3 Men 16-29

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category BIB Team / Sponsor Time

1 1 1 Mohamad affindi Nudin M MYS Men 16-29 436 MIZUNO 1:28:05

11 10 2 Matthieu Ghins M BEL Men 16-29 19 - 1:51:03

18 16 3 Eezafri Fazee (sayero) M MYS Men 16-29 15 KARATZ Adventure 1:57:21

18k TOP 3 Men 30-39

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category BIB Team / Sponsor Time

2 2 1 MOHD NAZRI AHMAD M MYS Men 30-39 64 - 1:28:09

3 3 2 Lili suhairi Md yang ghazali M MYS Men 30-39 136 none 1:35:01

4 4 3 Maz Obata M JPN Men 30-39 152 - 1:38:34

18k TOP 3 Men 40-49

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category BIB Team / Sponsor Time

8 8 1 Mohd Puzi Dolah M MYS Men 40-49 424 Salomon Malaysia 1:43:26

10 9 2 Weai Boon Lai M MYS Men 40-49 235 - 1:50:02

13 11 3 Fabien Degrange M FRA Men 40-49 218 - 1:51:53

Otterbox Salomon Action Asia Malaysia, 30-Nov-2014

18km TOP RESULTS



Otterbox Salomon Action Asia Malaysia, 30-Nov-2014
18k TOP 3 Men 50-59

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category BIB Team / Sponsor Time

17 15 1 Lim Huat M MYS Men 50-59 294 Skechers Malaysia 1:57:18

31 28 2 TM Nagarajan M MYS Men 50-59 307 - 2:05:25

32 29 3 MOHD RUSLI ZAKARIA M MYS Men 50-59 446 - 2:05:32

18k TOP 3 Men 60+

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category BIB Team / Sponsor Time

67 58 1 Lee Bau Tew M MYS Men 60+ 316 - 2:16:55

110 95 2 Jagjit Singh M MYS Men 60+ 315 - 2:26:51

160 130 3 Poh Mooi Beh M MYS Men 60+ 313 - 2:39:27

18k TOP 3 Women 16-29

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category BIB Team / Sponsor Time

9 1 1 Noor amelia Musa F MYS Women 16-29 333 none 1:46:33

12 2 2 Oksana Riabova F UKR Women 16-29 337 - 1:51:42

27 3 3 Hui Mathews F AUS Women 16-29 332 ash be nimble 2:04:46

18k TOP 3 Women 30-39

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category BIB Team / Sponsor Time

37 4 1 HSIAO SHIANG CHONG F MYS Women 30-39 353 - 2:07:41

58 9 2 Grace Loo F MYS Women 30-39 368 - 2:13:33

77 10 3 Yun mee Siow F MYS Women 30-39 383 - 2:19:28

18k TOP 3 Women 40-49

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category BIB Team / Sponsor Time

45 6 1 Lay Khim Ch'ng F MYS Women 40-49 397 - 2:10:36

53 8 2 Yan Leng Lee F MYS Women 40-49 401 - 2:12:18

139 23 3 Siawhua Lim F MYS Women 40-49 403 - 2:32:57

18k TOP 3 Women 50-59

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category BIB Team / Sponsor Time

48 7 1 Maggie Kim Hong Goh F MYS Women 50-59 426 Salomon Malaysia 2:11:03

140 24 2 Yin Yian Chan F MYS Women 50-59 417 - 2:33:07

157 30 3 Lilian Wong F MYS Women 50-59 421 - 2:37:39



Otterbox Salomon Action Asia Malaysia, 30-Nov-2014

10k TOP 5 OVERALL MEN

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category BIB Team / Sponsor Time

1 1 1 Jasni khairil Jamaluddin M MYS Men 30-39 970 none 0:38:33

2 2 1 Mohd. Kamarul Mohd Nor M MYS Men 16-29 1308 - 0:38:39

3 3 2 Amiruddin Nasir M MYS Men 16-29 1233 - 0:47:19

4 4 3 Philip Ramachandran M SGP Men 16-29 926 - 0:58:28

5 5 2 Mohd Azizi Fazlin Shah M MYS Men 30-39 1018 - 0:59:37

10k TOP 5 OVERALL WOMEN

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category BIB Team / Sponsor Time

17 1 1 MeiYan Looi F MYS Women 30-39 1300 - 1:15:46

20 2 1 Colleen Rosanna Augustin F MYS Women 16-29 1096 - 1:18:08

22 3 2 Elsa Ng F MYS Women 16-29 1111 - 1:19:30

23 4 3 Brooke Turner F AUS Women 16-29 1116 - 1:21:06

26 5 2 Fadilah Mohammad yusoff F MYS Women 30-39 1238 - 1:21:27

10k TOP 3 Men 16-29

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category BIB Team / Sponsor Time

2 2 1 Mohd. Kamarul Mohd Nor M MYS Men 16-29 1308 - 0:38:39

3 3 2 Amiruddin Nasir M MYS Men 16-29 1233 - 0:47:19

4 4 3 Philip Ramachandran M SGP Men 16-29 926 - 0:58:28

10k TOP 3 Men 30-39

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category BIB Team / Sponsor Time

1 1 1 Jasni khairil Jamaluddin M MYS Men 30-39 970 none 0:38:33

5 5 2 Mohd Azizi Fazlin Shah M MYS Men 30-39 1018 - 0:59:37

6 6 3 MOHAMAD FIROZ MOHAMMAD SALIM M MYS Men 30-39 997 - 1:02:26

10k TOP 3 Men 40-49

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category BIB Team / Sponsor Time

31 24 1 Simon Loh M MYS Men 40-49 1062 - 1:23:16

38 30 2 ROBERTO FUENMAYOR M VEN Men 40-49 1048 - 1:25:46

44 34 3 Adil Busaidy M OMN Men 40-49 1274 - 1:26:53

10km TOP RESULTS



Otterbox Salomon Action Asia Malaysia, 30-Nov-2014
10k TOP 3 Men 50-59

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category BIB Team / Sponsor Time

9 9 1 Daniel Tan M MYS Men 50-59 1085 - 1:05:38

13 13 2 Kenny Kwan M MYS Men 50-59 1281 - 1:11:19

35 27 3 Stevo Hagger M GBR Men 50-59 1081 - 1:24:38

10k TOP 3 Men 60+

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category BIB Team / Sponsor Time

19 18 1 Mike Grover M GBR Men 60+ 1089 MARDI runners 1:16:44

281 187 2 Zamhot Hassan M MYS Men 60+ 1090 - 2:31:57

10k TOP 3 Women 16-29

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category BIB Team / Sponsor Time

20 2 1 Colleen Rosanna Augustin F MYS Women 16-29 1096 - 1:18:08

22 3 2 Elsa Ng F MYS Women 16-29 1111 - 1:19:30

23 4 3 Brooke Turner F AUS Women 16-29 1116 - 1:21:06

10k TOP 3 Women 30-39

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category BIB Team / Sponsor Time

17 1 1 MeiYan Looi F MYS Women 30-39 1300 - 1:15:46

26 5 2 Fadilah Mohammad yusoff F MYS Women 30-39 1238 - 1:21:27

27 6 3 Gina Cook F PHL Women 30-39 1134 - 1:21:40

10k TOP 3 Women 40-49

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category BIB Team / Sponsor Time

41 9 1 Kee Sim Ang F MYS Women 40-49 1185 - 1:26:17

48 12 2 Jennifer Busaidy F GBR Women 40-49 1303 - 1:27:09

49 13 3 Su Yin Teoh F MYS Women 40-49 1203 - 1:27:15

10k TOP 3 Women 50-59

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category BIB Team / Sponsor Time

163 43 1 Yoke Har Ng F MYS Women 50-59 1210 - 1:57:24

208 62 2 SOEK YEE YEAP F MYS Women 50-59 1212 - 2:07:06

216 66 3 Jasmin Gan Kim Moi F MYS Women 50-59 1207 - 2:09:22


